Draw Date
12/1/2019 S$20
12/2/2019 $20
12/3/2019 S$20
12/4/2019 S20
12/5/2019 S$20
12/6/2019 $20
12/7/2019 S75
12/8/2019 $20
12/9/2019 S$20
12/10/2019 S$20
12/11/2019 S$20
12/12/2019 $20
12/13/2019 S$S20
12/14/2019 S75
12/15/2019 $20
12/16/2019 S$20
12/17/2019 $20
12/18/2019 $20
12/19/2019 $20
12/20/2019 S$20
12/21/2019 S75
12/22/2019 $20
12/23/2019 $20
12/24/2019 $20
12/25/2019 $20
12/26/2019 $20
12/27/2019 $20
12/28/2019 S75
12/29/2019 $20
12/30/2019 $S20

12/31/2019 $3,000

1

2
1
1
1
2
1
3
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
2
2

December 2019

534
500
795
2401
1986
615
318
1712
894
739
2022
262
1813
423
489
256
1869
1330
636
1679
2301
1556
634
1650
1686
2018
1288
203
297
344
636

Amount Wins Ticket # Winner

Fred Ireland

Serinea Demarzo

Nancy Price
Jaime Diaz

Jeff Schaadt
Silca Alvarado
Gini Freeman
Mike Tringale
Alfred Fiscalini
Judy Lepper

Al Sarroff
Crystal Schwab
Alysa Arttontes
Susan Norrbom
Frank Claro
Charles Cate

Matt Olson-Madsen

Robert Arhontes
Denise Lincoln
Cindy Church
Andy Lagon

Dan Eraldi
George Adams
John Geib

Bob Balich

Joe Sangicomo
Duane Carroll

W. Michael Keelin

Dorothy Rogers
Jim Filippo
Denise Lincoln

City
Calistoga
Temple City
Petaluma
Rosemead
San Francisco
Alhambra
San Rafael

El Dorado Hills
Cambria
Wildomar
Redwood City
San Rafael
Dublin
Sonoma
Walnut
Fairfax
Kenwood
Castro Valley
Napa
Petaluma
Loma Mar
Sonoma
Napa
Sonoma
Sonoma
Daly City
Sacramento
Orangevale
Novato
Novato
Napa

Seller

Ron Brocco
Ramona Parlor
Gradalupe

Joe Castillo
Tony Starelli
Jim Wilmarth
Mitch Laing
Garry Devlin

S San Francisco
Tony Starelli
Chispa #139
Ron Brocco
Joe Claro

Tony Starelli
Tony Starelli
Jim Arhortes
David Lincoln
Ron Brocco
Carey Pearce
Ron Brocco
George Adams
Ron Brocco
Ron Brocco

S San Francisco
Dave Allen
Dave Schaefer
Tony Starelli
Tony Starelli
David Lincoln



